
582 Brand Schliefwaldtobelbrücke - Brand Palüdbahn
Tel. 05522/83951-461

Täglich

Brand Schliefwaldtobelbrücke
 Hotel Zimba
 Brandner Hof
 Dorfbahn
 Gemeindezentrum
 MUK Sport
 Sport Bertel
 Hotel Walliserhof
 Kirche
 Gufer
 Gada
 Mountain Lodge
 Palüdbahn

von Takt bis
8.25 .25 .55 12.25
8.27 .27 .57 12.27
8.27 .27 .57 12.27
8.28 .28 .58 12.28
8.29 .29 .59 12.29
8.29 .29 .59 12.29
8.29 .29 .59 12.29
8.30 .30 .00 12.30
8.31 .31 .01 12.31
8.31 .31 .01 12.31
8.31 .31 .01 12.31
8.32 .32 .02 12.32
8.33 .33 .03 12.33

13.25
13.27
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.31
13.31
13.32
13.33

13.55
13.57
13.57
13.58
13.59
13.59
13.59
14.00
14.01
14.01
14.01
14.02
14.03

14.55
14.57
14.57
14.58
14.59
14.59
14.59
15.00
15.01
15.01
15.01
15.02
15.03

15.25
15.27
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.29
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.31
15.31
15.32
15.33

15.55
15.57
15.57
15.58
15.59
15.59
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.03

582 Brand Palüdbahn - Bludenz Bahnhof
Tel. 05522/83951-461

Täglich
Brand Palüdbahn
 Mountain Lodge
 Alpentenne
 Gada
 Gufer
 Kirche
 Hotel Walliserhof
 Sport Bertel
 MUK Sport
 Gemeindezentrum
 Dorfbahn
 Brandner Hof
 Hotel Zimba
 Schliefwaldtobelbrücke
Bürserberg Gemeindeamt
Bürs Schesa
 Zimbapark
Bludenz Bahnhof 

8.40
8.42
8.43
8.43
8.43
8.44
8.44
8.44
8.44
8.45
8.45
8.46
8.46
8.47

9.10
9.12
9.13
9.13
9.13
9.14
9.14
9.14
9.14
9.15
9.15
9.16
9.16
9.17

9.45
9.47
9.48
9.48
9.48
9.49
9.49
9.49
9.49
9.50
9.50
9.51
9.51
9.52

10.10
10.12
10.13
10.13
10.13
10.14
10.14
10.14
10.14
10.15
10.15
10.16
10.16
10.17

10.40
10.42
10.43
10.43
10.43
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.45
10.46
10.46
10.47

11.10
11.12
11.13
11.13
11.13
11.14
11.14
11.14
11.14
11.15
11.15
11.16
11.16
11.17

11.40
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.43
11.44
11.44
11.44
11.44
11.45
11.45
11.46
11.46
11.47

12.10
12.12
12.13
12.13
12.13
12.14
12.14
12.14
12.14
12.15
12.15
12.16
12.16
12.17

13.10
13.12
13.13
13.13
13.13
13.14
13.14
13.14
13.14
13.15
13.15
13.16
13.16
13.17

13.40
13.42
13.43
13.43
13.43
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.44
13.45
13.45
13.46
13.46
13.47

14.40
14.42
14.43
14.43
14.43
14.44
14.44
14.44
14.44
14.45
14.45
14.46
14.46
14.47

15.10
15.12
15.13
15.13
15.13
15.14
15.14
15.14
15.14
15.15
15.15
15.16
15.16
15.17

15.40
15.42
15.43
15.43
15.43
15.44
15.44
15.44
15.44
15.45
15.45
15.46
15.46
15.47

16.20
16.22
16.23
16.23
16.23
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.24
16.25
16.25
16.26
16.26
16.27
16.36
16.45
16.49
16.54

hält nur zum Aussteigen
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